Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

0200654 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 8/8/2023 1:48:10 PM

8/8/2023 1:48:10 PN Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2023

ARP

Company: SKYLIGHT KENTUCKY HORSE SUPPLIES AND HARDWARE CENTER, INC.

Company ID: 0200654 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/19/1985 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 8/8/2023 1:45:28 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office 2906 AXTON LN. GOSHEN, KY 40026

Registered Agent Name/Address

CAROLYN J WADE 2906 AXTON LN. GOSHEN, KY 40026

Current Officers

President Jason Wade 2204 Courtney Dr. LaGrange, Ky. 40031

Secretary Carolyn Wade 2704 Ridgewood Rd

Vice President Stephen Wade 2910 Axton Ln. Goshen, KY 40026

Signatures

Signature Jason Wade Title President